NATIONAL INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY SYMPOSIUM
Saturday 8th October 2022 | Imparando, London E1 1LP

AN @) EVEnT

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:50

13:00

14:00

16:15

REGISTRATION

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS
Introduction to Interventional
Radiology & IR Trivia Competition

ACUTE STROKE & ENDOVASCULAR
TREATMENTS

PAEDIATRIC INTERVENTIONAL
RADIOLOGY

EMERGENCY INTERVENTIONAL
RADIOLOGY

MECHANICAL THROMBECTOMY: THE
LATEST INNOVATIONS FOR
PERIPHERAL THROMBUS REMOVAL
(PE, DVT & ALI) - PENUMBRA

COFFEE BREAK

IR CAREERS PANEL

A Career in IR & Women in IR
Academic Training & ACF
Alternative Careers in IR: Global
Health and Industry

Panel Discussion and Q&A

LUNCH
Abstract Sessions
Industry Exhibitions - guided tours

INTERACTIVE WORKSHOPS
Hands on IR Skills Workshops
Innovation Workshop
Portfolio Workshop

CLOSING SESSION

Dr Yakup Kilic
Lucy McGuire

Dr Paul Bhogal

Dr Samantha Chippington

Dr Dan Kearns

Dr Drew MacLean

Dr Lakshmi Ratnam
Dr Jim Zhong
Dr Gregory Makris

Panelists
Abstract Presenters

IR Juniors Committee

Choice of Sessions

Dr Yakup Kilic



