## NATIONAL INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY SYMPOSIUM



Saturday 8th October 2022 | Imparando, London E1 1LP

08:30	REGISTRATION	
09:00	WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS Introduction to Interventional Radiology & IR Trivia Competition	Dr Yakup Kilic Lucy McGuire
09:30	ACUTE STROKE & ENDOVASCULAR TREATMENTS	Dr Paul Bhogal
10:00	PAEDIATRIC INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY	Dr Samantha Chippington
10:30	EMERGENCY INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY	Dr Dan Kearns
11:00	MECHANICAL THROMBECTOMY: THE LATEST INNOVATIONS FOR PERIPHERAL THROMBUS REMOVAL (PE, DVT & ALI) - PENUMBRA	Dr Drew MacLean
11:30	COFFEE BREAK	
11:50	IR CAREERS PANEL A Career in IR & Women in IR Academic Training & ACF Alternative Careers in IR: Global Health and Industry Panel Discussion and Q&A	Dr Lakshmi Ratnam Dr Jim Zhong Dr Gregory Makris Panelists
13:00	LUNCH Abstract Sessions Industry Exhibitions - guided tours	Abstract Presenters IR Juniors Committee
14:00	INTERACTIVE WORKSHOPS Hands on IR Skills Workshops Innovation Workshop Portfolio Workshop	Choice of Sessions
16:15	CLOSING SESSION	Dr Yakup Kilic